optoNCDT ILR // Laser-optical distance sensors
More Precision
4 Compact and reliable laser distance sensor optoNCDT ILR 103x/LC1
- �Measuring range up to 15 m
onto diffuse reflecting surfaces,
50 m onto reflector
- Fast response time
- Compact design

1) Depending on target reflectance, ambient light influences and atmospheric conditions
2) Statistical spread of 95% over the entire measuring range
3) When crossing 0 °C additional heating may be required
The ILR103x/LC1 sensors use a semiconductor laser of class 1.
Laser class 1 devices require no special safety precautions.
They work with a semi-conductor laser with a wavelength of 660 nm in the (visible/red)
Laser power is <1 mW.
Spot diameter ILR103x/LC1
ø10 mm ø15 mm ø50 mm
8 m  15 m  50 m
10 Accessories optoNCDT ILR
Accessories
Supply and output cable for ILR10xx series
Art. no. Designation
2901232 PC1000-2 Length 2 m
2901233 PC1000/90-2 Length 2 m, 90° connector
2901234 PC1000-5 Length 5 m
2901235 PC1000/90-5 Length 5 m, 90° connector
29011248 PC1000-10 Length 10 m
2901268 PC1000/90-10 Length 10 m, 90° connector
Supply and output cable ILR11xx
Art. no. Designation
2901524 PC1100-3 Length 3 m
2901239 PC1100/90-3 Length 3 m, 90° connector
2901573 PC1100-5 Length 5 m
2901235 PC1100/90-5 Length 5 m, 90° connector
2901236 PC1100/10 Length 10 m
2901241 PC1100/90-10 Length 10 m, 90° connector
2901237 PC1100/20 Length 20 m
2901242 PC1100/90-20 Length 20 m, 90° connector
2901238 PC1100/30 Length 30 m
2901243 PC1100/90-30 Length 30 m, 90° connector
0323241 FC1100	 Cable connector
0323242 FC1100/90 Cable connector, 90° (angled)
2901551 PC1100/90-3/RS232 Length 3 m, 90° connector, RS232
Accessories for ILR10xx series
Art. no. Designation
7966001 ILR-RF250 Reflector film 250 x 250 mm
7966002 ILR-R250 Reflector 250 x 250 mm